D-1200
 ONICON
Flow and Energy Measurement
DOC-0002824	 www.onicon.com		 Rev.G
FLOW METER
DISPLAY MODULE
ONICON’s D-1200
series is a family of

6.25"
R     4563
METER ORDERING INFORMATION
Meter Model Number Coding = D-12AA-BCDDE(-SPC)
AA = Number of Displays
01 = One (1) display
 B = Electronics Enclosure
1 = NEMA 4 enclosure, 6 x 6
C = Input Power
1 = 24 VAC, 18 VA (available for B = 1 only)
2 = 120 VAC, 30 VA
3 = 240 VAC, 30 VA
4 = 24 VDC, 8 W (available for B = 1 only)
DDE = Configuration
010 = Supports one (1) flow meter input
SPC = Special Configuration
Need multiple flow meters in a single display?
Learn more about the System-1000: